

Chickie's & Pete's (section 112)

C&P Crab Fry Cup

Ingredients: Fries: Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains one or more of the following oils: Canola, Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunflower, and Corn). Contains 2% of less of Dextrose, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate added to maintain natural color. Cheese Sauce- Skim Milk, Water, Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes) Butter, Oil, Natural Flavors, Modified Corn Starch, Contains 2 percent or less of the following: Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Carrageenan, Cellulose Gum, Datum, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Beta Carotene, Caramel Color. Seasoning: Salt, Spices, Paprika, Garlic

C&P Crab Fry Bucket

Ingredients: Fries: Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains one or more of the following oils: Canola, Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunflower, and Corn). Contains 2% of less of Dextrose, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate added to maintain natural color. Cheese Sauce- Skim Milk, Water, Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes) Butter, Oil, Natural Flavors, Modified Corn Starch, Contains 2 percent or less of the following: Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Carrageenan, Cellulose Gum, Datum, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Beta Carotene, Caramel Color. Seasoning: Salt, Spices, Paprika, Garlic

C&P Buffalo Chicken Cutlet

Chicken Tenderloins: Up to 12% of a solution of water, sodium phosphates, salt. Breaded with: Bleached wheat flour, salt, yellow corn flour, leavening (monocalcium phosphate, sodium bicarbonate), sodium alginate, natural flavors. Battered with: Water, wheat flour, modified corn starch, salt, leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, and monocalcium phosphate), onion powder, garlic powder. Predusted with: Wheat flour, wheat gluten, salt. Breeding set in Vegetable oil. Contains: Wheat. Wing Sauce: Water, Cayenne Peppers (aged Cayenne Peppers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt), Soybean Oil, Margarine (Soybean Oil, Modified Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Soy Protein, Soy Lecithin, Monoglycerides, Natural Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Distilled vinegar, dried Garlic, Salt. Less than 2% Romano Cheese(Milk, Bacterial Culture, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Rennet and/or Microbial Enzyme, Lipase, Powdered Cellulose, Natamycin), Yeast Extract, Sugar, Spices, Cheese Flavor (Milk), Lactic Acid, Xanthan & Guar Gum, Sodium Alginate, Soy Lecithin, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Ploy sorbate 80, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate & Potassium Sorbate (to maintain freshness), TBHQ (Antioxidant), FD & C Yellow #5 & 6. Bleu Cheese Dressing- Soybean Oil, Buttermilk, Blue Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes, Vinegar, Egg Yolk, Contains less than 2 % of: Sugar, Salt, Spice, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavor (Milk), Sunflower Oil.

C&P Chicken Cutlet

Chicken Tenderloins: Up to 12% of a solution of water, sodium phosphates, salt. Breaded with: Bleached wheat flour, salt, yellow corn flour, leavening (monocalcium phosphate, sodium bicarbonate), sodium alginate, natural flavors. Battered with: Water, wheat flour, modified corn starch, salt, leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, and monocalcium phosphate), onion powder, garlic powder. Predusted with: Wheat flour, wheat gluten, salt. Breeding set in Vegetable oil. Contains: Wheat; Honey Mustard- Soybean Oil, Prepared Mustard (Water, Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric), Vinegar, Sugar, Water, Egg Yolk, Honey, Contains Less Than 2 % Of: Salt, Xanthan Gum, Spice, Paprika (Color). Contains: Egg.

C&P Cheese Cup

Cheese Sauce- Skim Milk, Water, Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes) Butter, Oil, Natural Flavors, Modified Corn Starch, Contains 2 percent or less of the following: Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Carrageenan, Cellulose Gum, Datum, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Beta Carotene, Caramel Color.

C&P Chickie's Cheesesteak

Beef Sandwich Steaks: Beef, Water, Hydrolyzed Soy protein, Modified Corn Starch, Dextrose, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Yeast Extract, Flavoring (Onion Powder & Spice Extractives), Silicone Dioxide. Allergens: Contains Soy. Bread: Flour, (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron (Reduced), Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), water, salt, Dough Conditioner- (Whey, Corn Flour, Monocalcium phosphate, , L-Cysteine Hydrochloride, Potassium Bromate), Dextrose, Yeast, Margarine- (Canola and/or Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel, Oils, Dough Conditioner-(Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono- And Diglycerides, Ammonium

Sulfate, Calcium Sulfate, Potassium Iodate, Ascorbic Acid) Contains: Milk, Soy, Wheat. Onions. Cheese Sauce- Skim Milk, Water, Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes) Butter, Oil, Natural Flavors, Modified Corn Startch, Contains 2 percent or less of the following: Sodium Phosphate, Salt , Carrageenan, Cellulose Gum, Datem, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Beta Carotene, Caramel Color. Seasoning: Salt, Spices, Paprika, Garlic